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Tessera

Giocatore

Da exact hcp

A exact hcp

Diff.

155788

179707

180081
180082
143995

182940

189057

188081
171361
206691

171797
171803

159894

140050

206016

170778

VAl ORI CRA

BAROLO
SORDELLO SIMONE

BIELLA BETULLE
SCHIAGNO GIANCARLO

BOGOGNO
DI CARLO ELEONORA
DI CARLO MARGHERITA
TAMBURI FILIPPO

CASTELLAR
DUTTO ALBERTO

CHERASCO
ABBA' FRANCESCO

CILIEGI

FERRI TOMMASO
FINK JENSEN ALICE
MASSIMINO MATTEO

DES ILES BORROM
INVERNIZZ] MARTINA

TASSANELLI FRANCESCA

FRONDE
RAVIZZA ALESSANDRO
GIRASOLI
BONESIO CARLO
IVREA
CESARE PIETRO
LES ILES

BONAZZI EDOARDO

GOLF CLUB LA ROMANINA

18,8

25,2

11,1
13,5
17,4

24,1

19

22,2
21,9
32,2

28,6
23,7

16,6

18,9

24,3

35,2

18,9

24,8

11,2
13,6
17,5

23,3

19,1

21,4
21,1
30,2

27,6
23,8

16

19

22,7

32,7

0,1

(0,4)

0,1
0,1
0,1

(0,8)

0,1

(0,8)
(0,8)
(2,0)

(1,0)
0,1

(0,6)

0,1

(1,6)

(2,9)
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Tessera  Giocatore Da exact hep A exact hcp Diff.
MARGHERITA
157940 BOSCO PIETRO 23,7 23,8 0,1
182995 MOLLAR EMANUELE 17,4 15,3 (2,1)
ORBASSANO
206851 CAVALLARO ALESSANDRO 171 14,7 (2,4)
ROMANINA
167227 CLARICHETTI VIOLA 32 32,2 0,2
194474 FERRERO EDOARDO 31,6 31,8 0,2
200313 MESSINA NICOLO' 36 33,5 (2,5)
192710 MONTICONE LUCA 36 35,5 (0,5)
194580 PETTINATO MARIA ELENA 34,7 32,7 (2,0)
ROYAL PARK I RO
149510 VERRAZZANI CARLO 27,7 26,2 (1,5)
TORINO

130907 FERRACINI MARIA CAMILLA 19,2 19,3 0,1
142805 GAIDO LUCA 11 11,1 0,1
151216 GAIDO NICCOLO 25,7 25,8 0,1
193410 GIANETTI BENEDETTA 35,5 35,7 0,2
140117 ROSSOTTO GIUSEPPE 12,9 13 0,1
194005 SAMUELLY BEATRICE 13,2 12,3 (0,9)

GOLF CLUB LA ROMANINA



